
ePublishing System, Government of India
Tender Details

Date : 29-Jul-2024 05:04 PM

 Print

Basic Details
Organisation Chain Department of Pharmaceuticals||National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research Hajipur
Tender Reference
Number NIPER-HJP/S and P/2024-25/17 Dt. 29/07/2024

Tender ID 2024_MCF_765888_1
Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Works
Tender Category Works No. of Covers 2

Payment Mode Not Applicable Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee No

 

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2
Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf As per Bill of quantity
(BoQ) documents

2 Finance .xls As per Bill of quantity
(BoQ) documents

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]
Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To NA Fee Payable At NA
Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

NA

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 0.00 EMD Exemption

Allowed
NA

EMD Fee Type NA EMD Percentage NA
EMD Payable To NA EMD Payable At NA

Work /Item(s)
Title NIPER-HJP/S and P/2024-25/17 Dt. 29/07/2024
Work Description Quotation is invited against BOQ (Bill of quantity) from the interested firms for electrical connection for Chemistry

Lab and HPLC Lab, NIPER, Hajipur.
Pre Qualification Details Please refer Tender documents. 
Tender Value in ₹ Product Category Machineries Sub category NA 
Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 30 Period Of Work(Days) 15 
Location NIPER Hajipur Pincode 844102 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 
Pre Bid Meeting Address NA  Pre Bid Meeting Date NA  Bid Opening Place NIPER Hajipur
 
Critical Dates
Publish Date 29-Jul-2024 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 05-Aug-2024 03:00 PM
Document Download / Sale Start
Date

29-Jul-2024 06:00 PM Document Download / Sale End Date 05-Aug-2024 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date NA  Clarification End Date NA 
Bid Submission Start Date 29-Jul-2024 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 05-Aug-2024 11:00 AM
 
Tender Documents
NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description Document Size

(in KB)
1 Tendernotice_1.pdf As per Bill of quantity (BoQ) documents 453.47
 

Work Item
Documents

 

S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size
(in KB)

7/29/24, 5:04 PM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishPublishedTenderList&service=direct&session=T&sp=ShMWvkkvo%2FkqrCBu%… 1/2

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


1 Tender Documents Elelctrci work Chemistry and HPLC
Lab.pdf

As per Bill of quantity (BoQ)
documents 453.47

 
 
Tender Inviting Authority
Name Registrar I/C, NIPER Hajipur
Address Registrar I/C, NIPER Hajipur EPIP Campus, Industrial Area, Hajipur - 844102
 
Tender Creator Details
Created By Kumar Pankaj
Designation Finance Officer
Created Date 29-Jul-2024 05:00 PM
 
 

7/29/24, 5:04 PM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishPublishedTenderList&service=direct&session=T&sp=ShMWvkkvo%2FkqrCBu%… 2/2








